Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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reluctance
unstableness
stranger
revenue
wave

die
sweater
llama
hoist
opposition
lake
rocket
swimsuit
howl
singer
float

basil
bitumen
vulture

bracelet

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

pillow
mouth
accelerator
oil
comet
prawn
bandage
throw
rabbit
exit

wolf
mango
stare
museum
parrot
cat
deacon
buoy
case

laurel
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

evil
noose
chalk
admiration
find
pelican
mystery
hurdle
fidget
compose
stove
gun
scale
shop
griller
beaker
appeal
runner
religion

vicar

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

say
wreath

work
hammock

jail

message
parent
nectarine
sting

chain

flour

rope
seahorse
broom
plumber
noodle

brain

sanity
remuneration

rust

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 013dc267

Recall time: 40 min

seizure
ace

grizzly bear
oven
lighthouse
hurricane
ceiling
elbow
iguana

air

knee
sandwich
principal
skateboard
pat

flirt

carrot

tea

lens

sail



Random Words, english, #420
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

note
detergent
midwife
anteater
waistcoat
grit
mayonnaise
reactor
compendium
mud

grain

limpet
interpreter
tricycle
ulcer
patchwork
insult
nihilism
ribbon

statue

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

include
sadness
outlaw
aberration
surf board
mum
doctor
hazelnut
iris
puppet
obelisk
trio

cake
chimney
funnel
warrior
carousel
distill
cavity

spaceship
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

street
hug

fog
expose
gorilla
frank
pathway
indication
descent
ordeal
explain
run
muscle
telescope
crystal
face
cement
grid

heal

wallet

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

ammunition
mule
gasoline
magnet
coat
pantomime
rejoice

feat

flip

smoke
horse

hope

stalk
javelin

mop
printer
quarrel
lemon

lock

ship

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 013dc267

Recall time: 40 min

diary
dictatorship
ferret
desktop
scrap
streetlamp
vacation
hut
measure
spider
speaker
birch
sabre
gammon
lollipop
respirator
blood
sight
window

infect



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 weed

202 coconut
203 generator
204 trampoline
205 spirit

206 suck

207 fern

208 review
209 harp

210 bug

211 vine

212 choice
213 kiosk

214 volume
215 journalist
216 Dbeetle
217 screen
218 robot

219 viscibility

220 criminal

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

galley
birthday

lie
speedometer
tripod
umbrella
neuron
compare
constellation
lighter
person

learn
business
cutter

twin

circle
casting
pistol
prevention

pedestal
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

limerick
earthworm
pan

gloss

reef
geography
base
wedlock
toothpaste
foot
hardwood
dictionary
god
understanding
nurse
tobacco
turkey
killer

pen

jack

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

pigeon
quiver
food
spice
fruit
bus
chair
hurry
wardrobe
island
grease
ricotta
fanfare
card
chive
ball
bubble
cord
gale

latch

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 013dc267
Recall time: 40 min

centimetre
yak
cymbal
shell

meet
stockings
hatred
elephant
disobedience
retina

belt

phone
glove

tub
kangaroo
help
doona
wood

steel

play
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301 marmalade
302 vice

303 fakir

304 bet

305 journal

306 glacier

307 anthill

308 orangutan
309 juice

310 moan

311 index

312 professor
313 whisk

314 fish

315 knot

316 radar

317 stock exchange
318 industry
319 suburbia
320 bread

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

thorn
ourang-outang
apologize
bed

tick

ignore
sunflower
jellyfish
anger
misfortune
computer
city

urinal
saddle
wine
dogmatics
transpire
barack
trestle

speak
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

surfer

box
vegetable
boy
hoover
listen
cellar
binoculars
paper
reel
buffalo
motorway
bonbon
rubber
motorbike
blanket
trust
parliament
piano

cathedral

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

lane

send
playgroup
piranha
barbecue
inject

swan
homogenization
soaking
ditch

snack

risk

drive
linchpin
bureaucracy
balloon
meeting
farmland
spot

coin

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 013dc267
Recall time: 40 min

flame
tent
antelope
cola
clam
jungle
march
yield
plug
driftwood
absurdity
passage
flamenco
toaster
actor
town
pledge
shovel
cloud

paddock
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401 wax

402 telephone
403 CD

404 son

405 confectionery
406 peel

407 metronome
408 acid

409 arch

410 hamster
411 capable
412 knife

413 arrow

414 dinghy

415 entry

416 pastry

417 cougar

418 wire

419 build

420 mackintosh
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Key: 013dc267
Recall time: 40 min



