

# Training 23 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 013dc267  
Recall time: 40 min

1	reluctance	21	pillow	41	evil	61	say	81	seizure
2	unstableness	22	mouth	42	noose	62	wreath	82	ace
3	stranger	23	accelerator	43	chalk	63	work	83	grizzly bear
4	revenue	24	oil	44	admiration	64	hammock	84	oven
5	wave	25	comet	45	find	65	jail	85	lighthouse
6	die	26	prawn	46	pelican	66	message	86	hurricane
7	sweater	27	bandage	47	mystery	67	parent	87	ceiling
8	llama	28	throw	48	hurdle	68	nectarine	88	elbow
9	hoist	29	rabbit	49	fidget	69	sting	89	iguana
10	opposition	30	exit	50	compose	70	chain	90	air
11	lake	31	wolf	51	stove	71	flour	91	knee
12	rocket	32	mango	52	gun	72	rope	92	sandwich
13	swimsuit	33	stare	53	scale	73	seahorse	93	principal
14	howl	34	museum	54	shop	74	broom	94	skateboard
15	singer	35	parrot	55	griller	75	plumber	95	pat
16	float	36	cat	56	beaker	76	noodle	96	flirt
17	basil	37	deacon	57	appeal	77	brain	97	carrot
18	bitumen	38	buoy	58	runner	78	sanity	98	tea
19	vulture	39	case	59	religion	79	remuneration	99	lens
20	bracelet	40	laurel	60	vicar	80	rust	100	sail

# Training 23 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 013dc267  
Recall time: 40 min

101	note	121	include	141	street	161	ammunition	181	diary
102	detergent	122	sadness	142	hug	162	mule	182	dictatorship
103	midwife	123	outlaw	143	fog	163	gasoline	183	ferret
104	anteater	124	aberration	144	expose	164	magnet	184	desktop
105	waistcoat	125	surf board	145	gorilla	165	coat	185	scrap
106	grit	126	mum	146	frank	166	pantomime	186	streetlamp
107	mayonnaise	127	doctor	147	pathway	167	rejoice	187	vacation
108	reactor	128	hazelnut	148	indication	168	feat	188	hut
109	compendium	129	iris	149	descent	169	flip	189	measure
110	mud	130	puppet	150	ordeal	170	smoke	190	spider
111	grain	131	obelisk	151	explain	171	horse	191	speaker
112	limpet	132	trio	152	run	172	hope	192	birch
113	interpreter	133	cake	153	muscle	173	stalk	193	sabre
114	tricycle	134	chimney	154	telescope	174	javelin	194	gammon
115	ulcer	135	funnel	155	crystal	175	mop	195	lollipop
116	patchwork	136	warrior	156	face	176	printer	196	respirator
117	insult	137	carousel	157	cement	177	quarrel	197	blood
118	nihilism	138	distill	158	grid	178	lemon	198	sight
119	ribbon	139	cavity	159	heal	179	lock	199	window
120	statue	140	spaceship	160	wallet	180	ship	200	infect

# Training 23 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 013dc267  
Recall time: 40 min

201	weed	221	galley	241	limerick	261	pigeon	281	centimetre
202	coconut	222	birthday	242	earthworm	262	quiver	282	yak
203	generator	223	lie	243	pan	263	food	283	cymbal
204	trampoline	224	speedometer	244	gloss	264	spice	284	shell
205	spirit	225	tripod	245	reef	265	fruit	285	meet
206	suck	226	umbrella	246	geography	266	bus	286	stockings
207	fern	227	neuron	247	base	267	chair	287	hatred
208	review	228	compare	248	wedlock	268	hurry	288	elephant
209	harp	229	constellation	249	toothpaste	269	wardrobe	289	disobedience
210	bug	230	lighter	250	foot	270	island	290	retina
211	vine	231	person	251	hardwood	271	grease	291	belt
212	choice	232	learn	252	dictionary	272	ricotta	292	phone
213	kiosk	233	business	253	god	273	fanfare	293	glove
214	volume	234	cutter	254	understanding	274	card	294	tub
215	journalist	235	twin	255	nurse	275	chive	295	kangaroo
216	beetle	236	circle	256	tobacco	276	ball	296	help
217	screen	237	casting	257	turkey	277	bubble	297	doona
218	robot	238	pistol	258	killer	278	cord	298	wood
219	viscibility	239	prevention	259	pen	279	gale	299	steel
220	criminal	240	pedestal	260	jack	280	latch	300	play

# Training 23 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 013dc267  
Recall time: 40 min

301	marmalade	321	thorn	341	surfer	361	lane	381	flame
302	vice	322	ourang-outang	342	box	362	send	382	tent
303	fakir	323	apologize	343	vegetable	363	playgroup	383	antelope
304	bet	324	bed	344	boy	364	piranha	384	cola
305	journal	325	tick	345	hoover	365	barbecue	385	clam
306	glacier	326	ignore	346	listen	366	inject	386	jungle
307	anthill	327	sunflower	347	cellar	367	swan	387	march
308	orangutan	328	jellyfish	348	binoculars	368	homogenization	388	yield
309	juice	329	anger	349	paper	369	soaking	389	plug
310	moan	330	misfortune	350	reel	370	ditch	390	driftwood
311	index	331	computer	351	buffalo	371	snack	391	absurdity
312	professor	332	city	352	motorway	372	risk	392	passage
313	whisk	333	urinal	353	bonbon	373	drive	393	flamenco
314	fish	334	saddle	354	rubber	374	linchpin	394	toaster
315	knot	335	wine	355	motorbike	375	bureaucracy	395	actor
316	radar	336	dogmatics	356	blanket	376	balloon	396	town
317	stock exchange	337	transpire	357	trust	377	meeting	397	pledge
318	industry	338	barack	358	parliament	378	farmland	398	shovel
319	suburbia	339	trestle	359	piano	379	spot	399	cloud
320	bread	340	speak	360	cathedral	380	coin	400	paddock

## Training 23 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 013dc267

Recall time: 40 min

401 wax

402 telephone

403 CD

404 son

405 confectionery

406 peel

407 metronome

408 acid

409 arch

410 hamster

411 capable

412 knife

413 arrow

414 dinghy

415 entry

416 pastry

417 cougar

418 wire

419 build

420 mackintosh